STUDENT NAME

STUDENT GRADE

PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME

PHONE NUMBER/EMAIL

2022-23

GLENVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 34
STUDENT FEES PAYMENT FORM

REQUIRED FEES

FULL-DAY KINDERGARTEN
1. Payment Option 1:

Pay deposit now plus 9 monthly installments
beginning 9/1/22

2. Payment Option 2:
Pay deposit now and balance due by 9/1/22

Early Bird Rate
Deposit paid by 3/31/22

Regular Rate

Deposit paid after 3/31/22 Amount Due

$3,300.00

$330x 10

$330 + $2970

$3,600.00

$360 x 10

$360 + $3240

A FDK fee waiver application is available at www.glenview34.org (For Students & Families/Fees/FDK Waiver Application).

Students participating in SNAP, TANF, Medicaid or foster care qualify for the FDK Fee waiver and do NOT need to submit a waiver application.

HALF-DAY KINDERGARTEN
Fee includes books and iPad

GRADES 1-2
Fee includes books and iPad

GRADES 3-5
Fee includes books, assignment notebook & iPad

GRADE 6

Fee includes books, 1 PE shirt, 1 PE shorts,
assignment notebook, two locks and iPad

GRADE 7
Fee includes books, assighment notebook & iPad

GRADE 8

Fee includes books, assignment notebook,
graduation fee & iPad

Early Bird Rate
Paid by 5/27/22

Regular Rate

Paid after 5/27/22 Amount Due

$127.00

$203.00

$210.00

$287.00

$280.00

$322.00
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$177.00

$253.00

$260.00

$337.00

$330.00

$372.00




GLENVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 34
2022-23 STUDENT FEES PAYMENT FORM

OPTIONAL FEES
Amount Due
Recorder (Required for 3rd grade. Purchase only if needed) $6.00
Band (4th or 5th grade) $60.00
Orchestra (4th or 5th grade) $60.00
Yearbook (Grades 6-8) $23.00
Band (Grades 6-8) $94.00
Chorus (Grades 6-8) $39.00
Orchestra (Grades 6-8) $94.00
Replacement Lock (Grades 6-8) $6.00
Replacement PE Shirt (Grades 6-8) $6.00
Replacement PE Shorts (Grades 6-8) $9.00

A student who lives less than 1 1/2 miles from school and does not cross a designated hazardous road can apply to be a PAID rider.

Paid Bus Rider (Paid by July 1, 2022) $405.00

Paid Bus Rider (Paid after July 1, 2022) $455.00

TOTAL REQUIRED & OPTIONAL FEES DUE:

FEE PAYMENTS

FEES ARE DUE DURING REGISTRATION

CHECKS - Please print this form to submit with checks made payable to Glenview School District 34.
Mail or Drop off checks to: Registration, 1401 Greenwood Rd, Glenview, IL. 60026

ONLINE - Payments can also be made via e~Funds for Schools at

www.glenview34.org For Students & Families/Fees/Pay Fees Online
The e~Funds Convenience Fee is $2.85 for debit or credit and $1.00 for electronic check payments.

Please contact (847) 998-5063 or residency@glenview34.org with questions.
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