

GLENVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 34 STUDENT FEES PAYMENT FORM 2022-23

STUDENT NAME			_
STUDENT GRADE			_
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME			_
PHONE NUMBER/EMAIL			_
	REQUIRED FEES		
	Early Bird Rate Deposit paid by 3/31/22	Regular Rate Deposit paid after 3/31/22	Amount Due
FULL-DAY KINDERGARTEN 1. Payment Option 1:	\$3,300.00	\$3,600.00	
Pay deposit now plus 9 monthly installments beginning 9/1/22	\$330 x 10	\$360 x 10	
2. Payment Option 2: Pay deposit now and balance due by 9/1/22	\$330 + \$2970	\$360 + \$3240	
A FDK fee waiver application is available at Students participating in SNAP, TANF, Medicaid or fos			
	Early Bird Rate Paid by 5/27/22	Regular Rate Paid after 5/27/22	Amount Due
HALF-DAY KINDERGARTEN Fee includes books and iPad	\$127.00	\$177.00	
GRADES 1-2 Fee includes books and iPad	\$203.00	\$253.00	
GRADES 3-5 Fee includes books, assignment notebook & iPad	\$210.00	\$260.00	
GRADE 6 Fee includes books, 1 PE shirt, 1 PE shorts,			
assignment notebook, two locks and iPad GRADE 7	\$287.00	\$337.00	
Fee includes books, assignment notebook & iPad GRADE 8	\$280.00	\$330.00	
Fee includes books, assignment notebook, graduation fee & iPad	\$322.00	\$372.00	
	Page 1 of 2		

GLENVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 34 2022-23 STUDENT FEES PAYMENT FORM

OPTIONAL FEES				
		Amount Due		
Recorder (Required for 3rd grade. Purchase only if nee	ded) \$6.00			
Band (4th or 5th grade)	\$60.00			
Orchestra (4th or 5th grade)	\$60.00			
Yearbook (Grades 6-8)	\$23.00			
Band (Grades 6-8)	\$94.00			
Chorus (Grades 6-8)	\$39.00			
Orchestra (Grades 6-8)	\$94.00			
Replacement Lock (Grades 6-8)	\$6.00			
Replacement PE Shirt (Grades 6-8)	\$6.00			
Replacement PE Shorts (Grades 6-8)	\$9.00			
A student who lives less than 1 1/2 miles from school and does not cross a designated hazardous road can apply to be a PAID rider.				
Paid Bus Rider (Paid by July 1, 2022)	\$405.00			
Paid Bus Rider (Paid after July 1, 2022)	\$455.00			
	_			
	TOTAL REQUIRED & OPTIONAL FEES DUE:			

FEE PAYMENTS

FEES ARE DUE DURING REGISTRATION

CHECKS - Please print this form to submit with checks made payable to Glenview School District 34.

Mail or Drop off checks to: Registration, 1401 Greenwood Rd, Glenview, IL. 60026

ONLINE - Payments can also be made via e~Funds for Schools at www.glenview34.org For Students & Families/Fees/Pay Fees Online
The e~Funds Convenience Fee is \$2.85 for debit or credit and \$1.00 for electronic check payments.

Please contact (847) 998-5063 or residency@glenview34.org with questions.